2018-2019

TCU Tcu
errrreerr BASKETBALL -

OPPONENT

vs CSU Bakersfield
vs Oral Roberts

vs Fresno St

vs Lipscomb

vs Eastern Michigan
vs Central Michigan
@ SMU

vs USC *

vs Indiana St

vs Charlotte *

vs Bucknell/Rhode ls.
TBD

@ Hawaii Pacific

DATE

Wed, Nov 7
Sun, Nov 11
Thu, Nov 15
Tue, Nov 20
Mon, Nov 26
Fri, Nov 30
Wed, Dec 5
Fri, Dec 7
Sun, Dec 16
Sat, Dec 22
Sun, Dec 23
Tue, Dec 25
Fri, Dec 28

TIME
9:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM
TBA
TBA
7:00 PM

RESULT
FOX+
FOX SW
FOX SW
FOX SW
FOX SW
FOX SW
ESPNU
FS1
ESPNU

Sat, Jan 5
Wed, Jan 9
Sat, Jan 12

Tue, Jan 15

Sat, Jan 19

Wed, Jan 23
Sat, Jan 26
Mon, Jan 28

Sat, Feb 2

Wed, Feb 6

Sat, Feb 9

Mon, Feb 11
Sat, Feb 16
Mon, Feb 18
Sat, Feb 23
Tue, Feb 26

Sat, Mar 2

Mon, Mar 4

Sat, Mar 9

vs Baylor

@ Kansas

@ Oklahoma

vs West Virginia
@ Kansas St

vs Texas

vs Florida

@ Texas Tech

@ Baylor

vs Oklahoma State
@ lowa State

vs Kansas

vs Oklahoma

@ Oklahoma State
vs lowa State

@ West Virginia
vs Texas Tech

vs Kansas St

@ Texas

* Game played at neutral location.

All Times Eastern

4:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:.00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:.00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD
9:00 PM
12:00 PM

ESPNU
ESPN2/ESPNU

FOX SW
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2/NEWS

templatetrove.com




